E-01
R
O
C
K
E
R
S

method from top s/w.
MODELS
HOW TO ORDER
Seal:
T= Top Tape Sealed
U= Push Down Off
On/Off Position:
B= Blue
K= Black
Number Of Positions:
DS
DA
DP
02 = 2 Positions
03 = 3 Positions
04 = 4 Positions
05 = 5 Positions
06 = 6 Positions
07 = 7 Positions
08 = 8 Positions
09 = 9 Positions
10 = 10Positions
12 = 12Positions
DS= Side Type Dip Switch
DA= Right Angle Type Dip Switch
DP= Piano Type Dip Switch
Color Of Cover:
< U Only For DP(L)>
< Subject to our final confirmation>
= Regular
= RoHS Compliant
= Red
R= Recessed Actuator
= Raised Actuator
= Raised Actuator
L= Long Key
= Short Key
= Push Down On
DS
DSR DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
PROD. NO.
SCHEMATIC(TYP.)
(2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,12, POS AVAIL)
12
10
09
08
07
06
05
04
03
02
12 31.84[1.254]
26.76[1.054]
24.22[.954]